
2015 I.H.S.A. Sectional 
Host: Lincolnshire (Stevenson) -- Date: Feb. 6, 2017 

Vault Preliminary Full Results Sheet (Individual, All-Around, And Team) 

NOTE! This page lists ALL students that performed the event, including those 
entered only as Team or All-Around entries! The place for individual entries is shown 

next to their name. The students are sorted by team name, then student name. 
THIS SHEET IS NOT SORTED IN ORDER OF PLACEMENT! 

Perf. 1 Perf. 2 
Name Yr. School Avg. Score Comp# 

CJ AJ Ded. CJ AJ Ded. 

Brooke Buranosky Sr. Deerfield (H.S.) 8.6000 8.6500 0.0000 8.6000 8.5000 0.0000 8.6250 14309 

Murphy Jones Fr. Deerfield (H.S.) 8.2000 8.0000 0.0000 8.1000 7.7500 0.0000 8.1000 14303 

Orly Hirsch Jr. Deerfield (H.S.) 8.2000 8.0000 0.0000 7.6000 7.1000 0.0000 8.1000 14311 

Sam Edelstein Jr. Deerfield (H.S.) 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 14308 

Steph Mahler So. Deerfield (H.S.) 7.8000 8.2000 0.0000 8.4000 8.1000 0.0000 8.2500 14314 

Renata Fulk Jr. Evanston (Beacon Academy) 9.1500 9.1500 0.0000 9.2000 9.4000 0.0000 9.3000 14801 

Jamie Otwell Fr. Evanston (Twp.) 8.6500 8.4000 0.0000 8.7000 8.6000 0.0000 8.6500 14407 

Bebe Haramaras Jr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 9.3000 9.3500 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 9.3250 15511 

Hannah Hartley Sr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 9.6000 9.6500 0.0000 9.7000 9.7500 0.0000 9.7250 15513 

Jenna Hartley Fr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 9.4000 9.3000 0.0000 9.0000 9.0000 0.0000 9.3500 15512 

Kylie Kruger Jr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.3000 8.1500 0.0000 8.2000 8.0500 0.0000 8.2250 15510 

Sarah Healy So. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.9000 8.9500 0.0000 8.8000 8.8000 0.0000 8.9250 15509 

early Baun Jr. Gurnee (Warren) 8.9500 8.8000 0.0000 8.7000 8.9000 0.0000 8.8750 14908 

Daniella Strauss So. Gurnee (Warren) 7.9000 8.2000 0.0000 8.1000 7.7000 0.0000 8.0500 14907 

Ima Wasemann Sr. Libertyville 8.3500 8.4000 0.0000 8.3500 8.5000 0.0000 8.4250 15709 

Emily Weinstein Fr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 8.4000 8.4500 0.0000 8.9000 9.0500 0.0000 8.9750 15908 

Zoe Hinz So. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 8.8000 8.5500 0.0000 9.0000 8.8500 0.0000 8.9250 15910 

Anna Osowski Sr. Mundelein (Carmel) 9.0500 8.9500 0.0000 9.2500 9.3000 0.0000 9.2750 16007 

Isabella Kropiweic Fr. Mundelein (Carmel) 9.3000 9.2500 0.0000 9.1000 8.8000 0.0000 9.2750 16013 

Kelly Gustafson Jr. Mundelein (Carmel) 8.5000 8.5500 0.0000 9.3000 9.4000 0.0000 9.3500 16010 

Madison Graff Sr. Mundelein (Carmel) 7.6000 7.1500 0.0000 8.7000 8.4500 0.0000 8.5750 16014 

Samantha Lococo Sr. Mundelein (Carmel) 9.4500 9.4500 0.0000 9.4000 9.3500 0.0000 9.4500 16011 

Audrey Kafka Fr. Mundelein (H.S.) 8.4000 8.2500 0.0000 8.5000 8.4500 0.0000 8.4750 14504 

Maggie Franz Jr. Mundelein (H.S.) 9.0000 9.0500 0.0000 8.0000 8.0000 0.0000 9.0250 14503 

Sydney Naddy Fr. Mundelein (H.S.) 8.4000 8.5500 0.0000 8.2000 7.9500 0.0000 8.4750 14506 

Tara Martin So. Mundelein (H.S.) 8.6000 8.7000 0.0000 8.2000 7.7500 0.0000 8.6500 14505 

Taylor Shanahan Sr. Mundelein (H.S.) 9.2000 9.3000 0.0000 9.3500 9.4500 0.0000 9.4000 14509 

Katie Brownlee Sr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.7500 8.8000 0.0000 8.4000 8.7500 0.0000 8.7750 15806 

Kelly Lazar Jr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 9.2000 9.4000 0.0000 8.8000 8.9000 0.0000 9.3000 15809 

Roxanne Goldfarb Fr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.4000 8.4500 0.0000 8.7000 8.5000 0.0000 8.6000 15807 

Athena Xidis Jr. Skokie (Niles North) 8.2000 8.1500 0.0000 8.8000 8.8000 0.0000 8.8000 16109 

Kaylie VanDoren Sr. Skokie (Niles North) 9.0000 8.8500 0.0000 8.7000 8.7500 0.0000 8.9250 16108 

Zoe Xidis Fr. Skokie (Niles North) 8.2000 8.1000 0.0000 8.8000 8.6500 0.0000 8.7250 16106 

Haley Aichholzer Sr. Skokie (Niles West) 8.4000 8.0500 0.0000 8.7000 8.4500 0.0000 8.5750 15112 

Isabella Saldana Fr. Skokie (Niles West) 8.4000 8.3500 0.0000 8.5000 8.2500 0.0000 8.3750 15111 



Jasmine Dirks So. Skokie (Niles West) 8.3000 8.2500 0.0000 9.0000 8.9500 0.0000 8.9750 15113 

Karina Marin Sr. Skokie (Niles West) 8.5000 8.5000 0.0000 8.9000 8.7500 0.0000 8.8250 15110 

Kassandra Marin So. Skokie (Niles West) 8.4000 8.4500 0.0000 8.4000 8.3000 0.0000 8.4250 15109 

Ally Landis Fr. Vernon Hills 8.5000 8.3500 0.0000 8.5000 8.5000 0.0000 8.5000 14608 

Avery Longdon Fr. Vernon Hills 8.1000 7.9000 0.0000 8.4000 8.3500 0.0000 8.3750 14607 

Jessica Stavros So. Wheeling 8.3000 8.5500 0.0000 8.3000 8.4500 0.0000 8.4250 16207 

Ally Smith Sr. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.8000 8.6500 0.0000 9.2000 9.0500 0.0000 9.1250 15210 

Avery Faulkner Fr. Winnetka (New Trier) 9.3000 9.2000 0.0000 9.4000 9.3500 0.0000 9.3750 15211 

Emma Jane Rohrer Jr. Winnetka (New Trier) 9.3000 9.4000 0.0000 9.1000 9.2000 0.0000 9.3500 15213 

Maeve Murdock Fr. Winnetka (New Trier) 9.2500 9.2500 0.0000 9.1000 8.7000 0.0000 9.2500 15212 

Rachel Zun Fr. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.4000 8.3000 0.0000 8.3000 7.9500 0.0000 8.3500 15214 



2015 I.H.S.A. Sectional 
Host: Lincolnshire (Stevenson)-- Date: Feb. 6, 2017 

Uneven Parallel Bars Preliminary Full Results Sheet (Individual, All-Around, And 
Team) 

NOTE! This page lists ALL students that performed the event, including those 
entered only as Team or All-Around entries! The place for individual entries is shown 

next to their name. The students are sorted by team name, then student name. 
THIS SHEET IS NOT SORTED IN ORDER OF PLACEMENT! 

Name Yr. School CJ Al Ded. Avg. Score Comp# 

Brooke Buranosky Sr. Deerfield (H.S.) 8.2000 8.4500 0.0000 8.3250 14309 

Olivia Vani Fr. Deerfield (H.S.) 8.5000 8.6000 0.0000 8.5500 14312 

Orly Hirsch Jr. Deerfield (H.S.) 8.4500 8.3000 0.0000 8.3750 14311 

Sam Edelstein Jr. Deerfield (H.S.) 9.0500 8.7500 0.0000 8.9000 14308 

Steph Mahler So. Deerfield (H.S.) 7.7500 7.4000 0.0000 7.5750 14314 

Renata Fulk Jr. Evanston (Beacon Academy) 8.8500 8.5500 0.0000 8.7000 14801 

Ella Roberts Sr. Evanston (Twp.) 7.9000 7.8500 0.0000 7.8750 14404 

Jamie Otwell Fr. Evanston (Twp.) 7.1500 6.9000 0.0000 7.0250 14407 

Bebe Haramaras Jr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.9000 9.1000 0.0000 9.0000 15511 

Hannah Hartley Sr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 9.4000 9.6000 0.0000 9.5000 15513 

Jenna Hartley Fr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 9.2000 9.3000 0.0000 9.2500 15512 

Kylie Kruger Jr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.4000 8.4500 0.0000 8:4250 15510 

Sarah Healy So. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.1000 8.2000 0.0000 8.1500 15509 

Daniella Strauss So. Gurnee (Warren) 7.7000 7.4000 0.0000 7.5500 14907 

Ima Wasemann Sr. Libertyville 8.0000 7.8500 0.0000 7.9250 15709 

Zoe Hinz So. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 8.4500 8.2500 0.0000 8.3500 15910 

Anna Osowski Sr. Mundelein (Carmel) 8.9000 8.8500 0.0000 8.8750 16007 

Audrey Legarreta So. Mundelein (Carmel) 8.2000 8.0000 0.0000 8.1000 16012 

Isabella Kropiweic Fr. Mundelein (Carmel) 9.3000 9.1000 0.0000 9.2000 16013 

Samantha Lococo Sr. Mundelein (Carmel) 9.1000 9.1000 0.0000 9.1000 16011 

Samantha Wahlers Sr. Mundelein (Carmel) 8.9000 8.8000 0.0000 8.8500 16008 

Audrey Kafka Fr. Mundelein (H.S.) 8.7500 8.7500 0.0000 8.7500 14504 

Maggie Franz Jr. Mundelein (H.S.) 7.7500 7.8000 0.0000 7.7750 14503 

Sydney Naddy Fr. Mundelein (H.S.) 8.1000 8.3000 0.0000 8.2000 14506 

Tara Martin So. Mundelein (H.S.) 7.8000 8.1500 0.0000 7.9750 14505 

Taylor Shanahan Sr. Mundelein (H.S.) 9.1000 9.1500 0.0000 9.1250 14509 

Alexandra Michalak Sr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.8000 9.0000 0.0000 8.9000 15810 

Brittany Ullrich Jr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 9.1500 8.9000 0.0000 9.0250 15808 

Katie Brownlee Sr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.3500 8.4000 0.0000 8.3750 15806 

Kelly Lazar Jr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 7.9500 7.5000 0.0000 7.7250 15809 

Roxanne Goldfarb Fr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.6500 8.5000 0.0000 8.5750 15807 

Athena Xldls Jr. Skokie (Niles North) 7.8500 7.7500 0.0000 7.8000 16109 

Zoe Xidis Fr. Skokie (Niles North) 8.8000 9.0500 0.0000 8.9250 16106 

Eviliss Santiago So. Skokie (Niles West) 7.6000 7.2000 0.0000 7.4000 15115 

Haley Aichholzer Sr. Skokie (Niles West) 8.2000 7.9000 0.0000 8.0500 15112 



Isabella Saldana Fr. Skokie (Niles West) 8.1000 8.3000 0.0000 8.2000 15111 

Jasmine Dirks So. Skokie (Niles West) 8.8000 8.5000 0.0000 8.6500 15113 

Kassandra Marin So. · Skokie (Niles West) 7.9000 7.7500 0.0000 7.8250 15109 

Ally Landis Fr. Vernon Hills 8.2000 8.3000 0.0000 8.2500 14608 

Avery Longdon Fr. Vernon Hills 7.7500 7.7000 0.0000 7.7250 14607 

Jessica Stavros So. Wheeling 6.3000 6.3000 0.0000 6.3000 16207 

Avery Faulkner Fr. Winnetka (New Trier) 9.0000 8.8000 0.0000 8.9000 15211 

Emma Jane Rohrer Jr. Winnetka (New Trier) 9.3500 9.4000 0.0000 9.3750 15213 

Maeve Murdock Fr. Winnetka (New Trier) 9.0000 9.1500 0.0000 9.0750 15212 

Rachel Zun Fr. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.9000 9.0500 0.0000 8.9750 15214 

Zoey Spangler So. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.1000 8.0000 0.0000 8.0500 15209 



2015 I.H.S.A. Sectional 
Host: Lincolnshire (Stevenson) -- Date: Feb. 6, 2017 

Balance Beam Preliminary Full Results Sheet (Individual, All-Around, And Team) 

NOTE! This page lists ALL students that performed the event, including those 
entered only as Team or All-Around entries! The place for individual entries is shown 

next to their name. The students are sorted by team name, then student name. 
THIS SHEET IS NOT SORTED IN ORDER OF PLACEMENT! 

Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score Comp# 

Brooke Buranosky Sr. Deerfield (H.S.) 8.2500 8.5000 0.0000 8.3750 14309 

Joie Platt Fr. Deerfield (H.S.) 8.4000 8.3500 0.0000 8.3750 14307 

Murphy Jones Fr. Deerfield (H.S.) 5.9500 5.8500 0.0000 5.9000 14303 

Orly Hirsch Jr. Deerfield (H.S.) 8.1500 8.1000 0.0000 8.1250 14311 

Rachel Krengel Sr. Deerfield (H.S.) 8.6000 8.6500 0.0000 8.6250 14310 

Renata Fulk Jr. Evanston (Beacon Academy) 7.9500 7.8000 0.0000 7.8750 14801 

Jamie Otwell Fr. Evanston (Twp.) 7.4000 7.4000 0.0000 7.4000 14407 

Bebe Haramaras Jr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 9.0000 8.7000 0.0000 8.8500 15511 

Hannah Hartley Sr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 9.4000 9.4000 0.0000 9.4000 15513 

Jenna Hartley Fr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 9.3000 9.2500 0.0000 9.2750 15512 

Katie Wahl Sr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.5500 8.6500 0.0000 8.6000 15505 

Kylie Kruger Jr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.9000 8.6500 0.0000 8.7750 15510 

Carly Baun Jr. Gurnee (Warren) 7.8000 8.1000 0.0000 7.9500 14908 

Daniella Strauss So. Gurnee (Warren) 8.0500 7.9000 0.0000 7.9750 14907 

Ima Wasemann Sr. Libertyville 8.1000 8.3500 0.0000 8.2250 15709 

Emily Weinstein Fr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 7.6000 7.6000 0.0000 7.6000 15908 

Riley Polatsek Fr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 9.0500 8.9000 0.0000 8.9750 15909 

Zoe Hinz So. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 8.7500 9.0000 0.0000 8.8750 15910 

Alyssa Legarreta Sr. Mundelein (Carmel) 8.3500 8.1500 0.0000 8.2500 16009 

Anna Osowski Sr. Mundelein (Carmel} 8.4500 8.1000 0.0000 8.2750 16007 

Kelly Gustafson Jr. Mundelein (Carmel) 8.7000 8.6000 0.0000 8.6500 16010 

Samantha Lococo Sr. Mundelein (Carmel) 9.5500 9.3000 0.0000 9.4250 16011 

Samantha Wahlers Sr. Mundelein (Carmel) 8.3000 8.4000 0.0000 8.3500 16008 

Audrey Kafka Fr. Mundelein (H.S.) 8.8500 8.7500 0.0000 8.8000 14504 

Audrey Rehm So. Mundelein (H.S.) 6.7500 6.7000 0.0000 6.7250 14508 

Katie Miller So. Mundelein (H.S.) 7.8000 7.8500 0.0000 7.8250 14507 

Tara Martin So. Mundelein (H.S.) 7.9000 8.3000 0.0000 8.1000 14505 

Taylor Shanahan Sr. Mundelein (H.S.) 9.0000 9.3000 0.0000 9.1500 14509 

Alexandra Michalak Sr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.3500 8.5500 0.0000 8.4500 15810 

Katie Brownlee Sr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North} 7.7500 8.1000 0.0000 7.9250 15806 

Kelly Lazar Jr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.9500 8.7500 0.0000 8.8500 15809 

Roxanne Goldfarb Fr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 7.2000 7.0500 0.0000 7.1250 15807 

Athena Xidis Jr. Skokie (Niles North) 8.3500 8.0000 0.0000 8.1750 16109 

Zoe Xidis Fr. Skokie (Niles North) 8.0500 7.9000 0.0000 7.9750 16106 

Haley Aichholzer Sr. Skokie (Niles West) 9.0000 8.8000 0.0000 8.9000 15112 

Isabella Saldana Fr. Skokie (Niles West) 7.4500 7.1000 0.0000 7.2750 15111 



Jasmine Dirks So. Skokie (Niles West) 8.2000 8.1000 0.0000 8.1500 15113 

Karina Marin Sr. Skokie (Niles West) 8.3000 8.1000 0.0000 8.2000 15110 

Kassandra Marin So. Skokie (Niles West) 8.0500 8.4500 0.0000 8.2500 15109 

Ally Landis Fr. Vernon Hills 9.0500 8.9500 0.0000 9.0000 14608 

Avery Longden Fr. Vernon Hills 7.5500 7.6000 0.0000 7.5750 14607 

Jessica Stavros So. Wheeling 8.4000 8.0500 0.0000 8.2250 16207 

Ally Smith Sr. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.5500 8.2500 0.0000 8.4000 15210 

Avery Faulkner Fr. Winnetka (New Trier) 9.5000 9.3000 0.0000 9.4000 15211 

Emma Jane Rohrer Jr. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.7500 8.7500 0.1000 8.6500 15213 

Maeve Murdock Fr. Winnetka (New Trier) 9.3500 9.4000 0.0000 9.3750 15212 

Zoey Spangler So. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.7500 8.7000 0.0000 8.7250 15209 



2015 I.H.S.A. Sectional 
Host: Lincolnshire (Stevenson) -- Date: Feb. 6, 2017 

Floor Exercise Preliminary Full Results Sheet {Individual, All-Around, And Team) 

NOTE! This page lists ALL students that performed the event, including those 
entered only as Team or All-Around entries! The place for individual entries is shown 

next to their name. The students are sorted by team name, then student name. 
THIS SHEET IS NOT SORTED IN ORDER OF PLACEMENT! 

Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score Comp# 

Brooke Buranosky Sr. Deerfield (H.S.) 8.6000 8.6500 0.0000 8.6250 14309 

Joie Platt Fr. Deerfield (H.S.) 8.5000 8.4500 0.0000 8.4750 14307 

Orly Hirsch Jr. Deerfield (H.S.) 8.8000 8.8000 0.0000 8.8000 14311 

Rachel Krengel Sr. Deerfield (H.S.) 8.2500 8.3000 0.0000 8.2750 14310 

Sam Edelstein Jr. Deerfield (H.S.) 8.4500 8.6000 0.0000 8.5250 14308 

Renata Fulk Jr. Evanston (Beacon Academy) 7.9000 8.2000 0.0000 8.0500 14801 

Jamie Otwell Fr. Evanston (Twp.) 8.9000 8.6500 0.0000 8.7750 14407 

Bebe Haramaras Jr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.7000 8.9000 0.0000 8.8000 15511 

Hannah Hartley Sr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.7000 8.8500 0.0000 8.7750 15513 

Jenna Hartley Fr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 9.2000 9.2000 0.0000 9.2000 15512 

Kylie Kruger Jr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.8500 8.9000 0.0000 8.8750 15510 

Sarah Healy So. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.7000 8.7500 0.0000 8.7250 15509 

Daniella Strauss So. Gurnee (Warren) 8.3000 8.2000 0.0000 8.2500 14907 

Ima Wasemann Sr. Libertyville 8.1500 8.0000 0.0000 8.0750 15709 

Johnna Geick So. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 8.4500 8.7000 0.0000 8.5750 15912 

Zoe Hinz So. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 8.6000 8.6500 0.0000 8.6250 15910 

Anna Osowski Sr. Mundelein (Carmel) 9.0000 9.1000 0.0000 9.0500 16007 

Isabella Kropiweic Fr. Mundelein (Carmel) 9.0500 9.0000 0.0000 9.0250 16013 

Kelly Gustafson Jr. Mundelein (Carmel) 9.1500 9.0500 0.0000 9.1000 16010 

Samantha Lococo Sr. Mundelein (Carmel) 9.5500 9.5500 0.0000 9.5500 16011 

Samantha Wahlers Sr. Mundelein (Carmel) 8.3000 8.4500 0.1000 8.2750 16008 

Audrey Kafka Fr. . Mundelein (H.S.) 9.0500 8.8500 0.0000 8.9500 14504 

Audrey Rehm So. Mundelein (H.S.) 7.1500 7.0000 0.0000 7.0750 14508 

Katie Miller So. Mundelein (H.S.) 9.0000 9.1500 0.0000 9.0750 14507 

Tara Martin So. Mundelein (H.S.) 7.5500 7.8500 0.0000 7.7000 14505 

Taylor Shanahan Sr. Mundelein (H.S.) 8.6500 8.8000 0.0000 8.7250 14509 

Katie Brownlee Sr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 7.8000 8.2500 0.0000 8.0250 15806 

Kelly Lazar Jr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.3000 8.3500 0.0000 8.3250 15809 

Roxanne Goldfarb Fr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.0000 8.0000 0.1000 7.9000 15807 

Athena Xidis Jr. Skokie (Niles North) 8.4500 8.3500 0.0000 8.4000 16109 

Zoe Xidis Fr. Skokie (Niles North) 7.3000 7.7000 0.0000 7.5000 16106 

Claire Embil Sr. Skokie (Niles West) 9.1000 8.9000 0.0000 9.0000 15114 

Haley Aichholzer Sr. Skokie (Niles West) 8.5000 8.6000 0.0000 8.5500 15112 

Isabella Saldana Fr. Skokie (Niles West) 8.6500 8.6000 0.0000 8.6250 15111 

Jasmine Dirks So. Skokie (Niles West) 8.0000 8.3500 0.0000 8.1750 15113 

Karina Marin Sr. Skokie (Niles West) 8.1500 8.4000 0.0000 8.2750 15110 



Ally Landis Fr. Vernon Hills 8.7000 8.5500 0.0000 8.6250 14608 

Avery Langdon Fr. Vernon Hills 8.2500 8.1000 0.0000 8.1750 14607 

Jessica Stavros So. Wheeling 9.0000 8.9500 0.0000 8.9750 16207 

Ally Smith Sr. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.5500 8.6500 0.0000 8.6000 15210 

Avery Faulkner Fr. Winnetka (New Trier) 9.5500 9.4500 0.0000 9.5000 15211 

Emma Jane Rohrer Jr. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.8000 8.8500 0.0000 8.8250 15213 

Maeve Murdock Fr. Winnetka (New Trier) 7.8500 7.9000 0.0000 7.8750 15212 

Rachel Zun Fr. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.7000 8.8500 0.0000 8.7750 15214 


